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Position

General Manager
Assistant General Manager
Crew Leader
Office Supervisor
Serviceman |l
Serviceman |l
Admin Clerk Il
Serviceman |
Serviceman |
Admin Clerk |
Serviceman |
Maintenance
Maintenance
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District
Quartz Hill Water District

Department
Office

Office

Field

Office

Field

Field

Office

Field

Field

Office

Field

Field

Field

Board of Director
Board of Director
Board of Director
Board of Director
Board of Director
Board of Director
Board of Director

Board of Director

Total Wages
$231,282
$166,680
$99,828
$93,595
$84,479
$83,875
$76,241
$66,314
$65,742
$57,518
$37,708
$28,913
$16,508
$1,300
$1,100
$800
$800
$700
$700
$500
$300



