	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Quartz Hill Water District	Office	\$231,282
2.	Assistant General Manager		Quartz Hill Water District	Office	\$166,680
3.	Crew Leader		Quartz Hill Water District	Field	\$99,828
4.	Office Supervisor		Quartz Hill Water District	Office	\$93,595
5.	Serviceman II		Quartz Hill Water District	Field	\$84,479
6.	Serviceman II		Quartz Hill Water District	Field	\$83,875
7.	Admin Clerk II		Quartz Hill Water District	Office	\$76,241
8.	Serviceman I		Quartz Hill Water District	Field	\$66,314
9.	Serviceman I		Quartz Hill Water District	Field	\$65,742
10.	Admin Clerk I		Quartz Hill Water District	Office	\$57,518
11.	Serviceman I		Quartz Hill Water District	Field	\$37,708
12.	Maintenance		Quartz Hill Water District	Field	\$28,913
13.	Maintenance		Quartz Hill Water District	Field	\$16,508
14.	Director		Quartz Hill Water District	Board of Director	\$1,300
15.	Director		Quartz Hill Water District	Board of Director	\$1,100
16.	Director		Quartz Hill Water District	Board of Director	\$800
17.	Director		Quartz Hill Water District	Board of Director	\$800
18.	Director		Quartz Hill Water District	Board of Director	\$700
19.	Director		Quartz Hill Water District	Board of Director	\$700
20.	Director		Quartz Hill Water District	Board of Director	\$500
21.	Director		Quartz Hill Water District	Board of Director	\$300